Edgar Filing: ELMS STEVE - Form 4

ELMS STE	EVE							
Form 4 May 21, 20	018							
FOR	ЛЛ					OMB A	PPROVAL	
. 0	•••• UNITED	STATES SI	ECURITIES A Washington		E COMMISSION	OMB Number:	3235-0287	
Check the check	this box					Expires:	January 31, 2005	
subject Section Form 4	to SIAIE 16.	MENT OF C	CHANGES IN SECUI		OWNERSHIP OF	Estimated burden hou	average urs per	
Form 5 obligati may co	Filed put	(a) of the Pub	olic Utility Hol		ange Act of 1934, ct of 1935 or Section 1940	response	. 0.5	
Print or Type	e Responses)							
1. Name and ELMS ST	Address of Reporting EVE	Sy	mbol	d Ticker or Trading	5. Relationship of Issuer	Reporting Per	rson(s) to	
(Leat)	(First)		osano Pharma (×	(Check	x all applicable)		
(Last) (First) (Mide C/O ZOSANO PHARMA CORPORATION, 34790 ARDENTECH COURT		(N	3. Date of Earliest Transaction (Month/Day/Year) 05/17/2018		X_ DirectorX_ 10% Owner Officer (give titleOther (specify below) below)			
	(Street)		If Amendment, D led(Month/Day/Yea	-	6. Individual or Jo Applicable Line) _X_ Form filed by C Form filed by M	one Reporting P	erson	
FREMON	T, CA 94555				Person		ceporting	
(City)	(State)	(Zip)	Table I - Non-l	Derivative Securities	Acquired, Disposed of	, or Beneficia	lly Owned	
1.Title of Security (Instr. 3)	2. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)		Code	4. Securities nAcquired (A) or Disposed of (D) (Instr. 3, 4 and 5) (A) or Amount (D) Pric	Securities F Beneficially (I Owned (I Following (I Reported Transaction(s) (Instr. 3 and 4)	Ownership orm: Direct D) or Indirect) nstr. 4)	7. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership (Instr. 4)	
Domindor D	anort on a concrata lin	for each aloss	of accurities hand	ficially award directly	u or indirectly			
Kemmuer: K	eport on a separate lind		or securities bene	Persons who re information co required to res	espond to the collect ntained in this form a pond unless the form ently valid OMB cont	are not n	SEC 1474 (9-02)	
	Tab			uired, Disposed of, o s, options, convertible	or Beneficially Owned e securities)			
		saction Date 3. /Day/Year) E	A. Deemed xecution Date, if	4. 5. Numb TransactiorDerivativ			7. Title and Amount of Underlying Securities	

1

Edgar Filing: ELMS STEVE - Form 4

Security (Instr. 3)	or Exercise Price of Derivative Security		any (Month/Day/Year)	Code (Instr. 8)	Securities Acquired or Dispose (D) (Instr. 3, 4 and 5)	(A) ed of	(Month/Day/	'Year)	(Instr. 3 and	4)	S (
				Code V	(A)	(D)	Date Exercisable	Expiration Date	Title	Amount or Number of Shares	
Stock Option (right to buy)	\$ 4.27	05/17/2018		А	25,000		<u>(1)</u>	05/17/2028	Common Stock	25,000	

Reporting Owners

Reporting Owner Name / Address				
	Director	10% Owner	Officer	Other
ELMS STEVE C/O ZOSANO PHARMA CORPORATION 34790 ARDENTECH COURT FREMONT, CA 94555	Х	Х		
Signatures				
/s/ Stacie Aarestad, 05/ Attorney-in-fact	/21/2018			
**Signature of Reporting Person	Date			
Explanation of Response				

Explanation of Responses:

- * If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, *see* Instruction 4(b)(v).
- ** Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations. See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).
- (1) 25% of the total number of shares underlying the stock option vest on May 17, 2019, and the remaining underlying shares vest in equal monthly installments over the following three-year period.

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, *see* Instruction 6 for procedure. Potential persons who are to respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB number.